Best Features:-
Overview
Ordain’s Motorised Projector Screen is a high-quality pro-
jection screen designed for home theatre's, conference
rooms, and other spaces. It comes in various sizes. The
screen material provides excellent reflectivity for bright
and clear images. The motorized feature allows easy rais-

much higher angle. This enables a larger audience base ca-
tering to nearly people sitting at 75 degree from the screen.
Feature Rich – Long Life
Ordain projector screen are specially made from imported fabric
which is designed to give the best brightness. Maximum light is
absorbed from the projector lamp making the surface brighter
and better. Since these are moisture & dew proof it can be easily
cleaned by wet cloth with cold water and mild detergent.
Visit us at:- www.ordainindia.com | E-mail: sales@ordainindia.com or sales@soundshine.co.in
Head Office:- B-191, 2nd Floor, Phase-1, Naraina Industrial Area, New Delhi-110028 | Marketing By:- Soundshine Projects Private Limited
Visit us at:- www.ordainindia.com | E-mail: sales@ordainindia.com or sales@soundshine.co.in
Head Office:- B-191, 2nd Floor, Phase-1, Naraina Industrial Area, New Delhi-110028 | Marketing By:- Soundshine Projects Private Limited
S.NO SIZE DIAGONAL VIEW AREA (inch)  RATIO Model
1 77" 38 x 67 16:9 OS-MSFGMW1609-77
2 92" 45 x 80 16:9 OS-MSFGMW1609-92
3 100" 49 x 87 16:9 OS-MSFGMW1609-100
4 106" 52 x 92 16:9 OS-MSFGMW1609-106
5 110" 54 x 96 16:9 OS-MSFGMW1609-110
6 120" 59 x 105 16:9 OS-MSFGMW1609-120
7 133" 65 x 116 16:9 OS-MSFGMW1609-133
8 150" 74x 131 16:9 OS-MSFGMW1609-150
9 165" 81 x 144 16:9 OS-MSFGMW1609-165
10 180" 88 x 157 16:9 OS-MSFGMW1609-180
11 199”  98 x 174 16:9 OS-MSFGMW1609-199
12  220” 108 x 192 16:9 OS-MSFGMW1609-220
13  240” 118 x 209 16:9 OS-MSFGMW1609-240
WXGA 16:10
14  94” 50 x 80 16:10 OS-MSFGMW1610-94
15 100" 53 x 85 16:10 OS-MSFGMW1610-100
16 109" 58 x 92 16:10 OS-MSFGMW1610-109
17 123" 65 x 104 16:10 OS-MSFGMW1610-123
18  130” 69 x 110 16:10 OS-MSFGMW1610-130
19 137" 73 x 116 16:10 OS-MSFGMW1610-137
20 150" 79.5 x 127 16:10 OS-MSFGMW1610-150
21 164" 87 x 139 16:10 OS-MSFGMW1610-164
22 180" 95 x 153 16:10 OS-MSFGMW1610-180
23 200" 106 X170 16:10 OS-MSFGMW1610-200
*     Pictures of Equipment may vary from actual models.
*     Product Hardware / Specification are subject to change-without further notice.
*     All Trademarks, Logos, Brands & Product name are properties of the respective owner